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A.S.S.I.C. Alert

Caregivers
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?EPRESENT THIS CERTIFICATE FOR A

FREE EVALUATION

OF YOUR HOME
NO COST ~ NO OBLIGATION

o o o

Support Group

. A seven-week program is offered
to anyone caring for elderly family
members who live in the caregiv-
er’s home or elsewhere.
Participants will have the opportu-
nity to share their difficulties and
receive support; learn more about
options and resources and increase

DT
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873-3377

Tor. 874-3057

their ability to cope with their care- i R !
giving role. - DAVE KRAUSE Not intended to solicit property already listed. Res 873-4991 ]
The program is offered on P * Sales Representative o 3 s = 1
Thursdays from 1:00-3:00 p.m. at - = “'G;'o;o'w FERRTY C;; Fidge cm' """" i
COHR Family Services in INTEREST RATES $749,000. 75 :gres'l‘oc:'t\e?nonhrot Norval on west side of
Burlington from April 29 to June *6mo......6.74% Syr....... 8.74% :2;::;0 Ct:lsrmil.P:opos:d t; w é';g b;m sﬂged o n&m
1 . 46 acres local own on. Holing
10, 1993. The group leader, Debbie | | 1yr......... 7.25% 25 YN .. 0.95% | bt e of bush. Fronage on 2 paved road, diat plan

Yates, is a counsellor with COHR
Family Services and has offered
caregiving support groups for three
years. She is also experienced in
supporting caregivers.

To register for this program call
COHR at 416-637-5256. If you
wish to attend but do not have

*10 be converted to 5 yrs. within 6 months proposed for 8 lots leaving 30 acres avalable for purchaser.

" 3 BEDROOM HOME NEAR LAKE
AND GOLF CLUB  $174,900

New casement windows, bay window in livingroom, stone fire-
place in rec. room. Roof, fascia and soffit 2 years old. New
broadloom in L.r., d.r.,hallways & bedrooms. Above ground poﬂ

CW93-037

OWN YOUR OWN BUSINESS

transportation or require respite
care, please let them know as they | | conmensia propery ocaied at he comer of Ml St E. and Wibur
. St in Acton. Property includes a 3 bedroom, 2 storey fesidence,
i be abl.e to find t.he resourcqs 900 sq. . fast food restaurant and a 500 sq. Rt office fronling on
For thosé in Acton interested in Ml St Property incudes 12 parking spaces. RESTAURANT BUSI-
going down, call us at Acton Social :f:ls '5?’,.;55?,5.';&“5"" Cal Dave m.c'gge":;‘a
Services and Information Centre e
(853-3310) as we may be able to

provide transportation.

THE 21ST CENTURY
Before you know it, your investment in this commercial prop-
ertyhAaonwilpaydﬂThepmpenyoovefsamOstZ acres.
7,500 sq. ft. made up of a retail store facing on Mil St and 6

apartments all
Bank of Montreal. Priced at $499,000.

updated with a vacant lot located behind the
CWa2-164

Wow! look what
Angie did for

Veah, J heard

their house was

Jsn't it great that
Angie's hard work Sure

and dedication gets is!

Anyone looking for
a real estate agent
should call on

She'll get the house sold!

ABSOLUTELY TRULY ELEGANT $334,900

3000 sq. ft. English Tudor home. Loaded with curb appeal and style. A 10+++.
Quality Kuebler built 4 br. plus spacious jacuzzi ensuite. Upgrades galore, oak kit.,
bi. dishwasher, mf family ceramics, decorated beautifully, formal dr and more.
Surrounded by beautiful landscaping on one acre. RM102-93

WOULDN'T YOUR HOME
LOOK GREAT IN THIS AD?

5 GOWER COURT

AFFORDABLE SEMI $147,900
Large pie shaped lot on quiet court, walk to mall,
sep. basement entrance, new windows, new fur-
nace, new roof, call for a personal showing.
Affordable. RM341-92

MUST SELL!!!
Super sharp raised bungalow,4 bedrooms, 2 baths
on a large lot and quiet street. Must See! Asking
$167,900. Call me now for more details. Vendor
wants this house sold! RM014-93

GEORGETOWN BUILDING LOT
Ravine property with services on street, level
land, 276 feet deep and 98 feet frontage. Asking
$99,500. An Exclusive Listing. Call me personally
on this one. RM-NEW

$115,900
Spacious gor-
geous Phase IlI
townhome with
professionally fin-
ished family room

. that walks out and
backs onto bush.
Large master with

¢ lots of closet
.« space. You must
" seel  RM083-93

GEORGETOWN $118,000...
MORTGAGE ASSUMABLE
WITHOUT QUALIFICATION

Nicely decorated cute home with main floor family
room, sunporch, large yard and pool.

OVERLY IMPROVED UNDER PRICED
This beauty is totally upgraded, new broadioom,
new oak kitchen, new windows, new high efficiency
gas furnace, central air and more, more, more.
$189,800. VALUE! VALUE! VALUE!

RM043-93

RM027-93

Thank you
Al & Patty
for listing with me

GEORGETOWN $127,900
4 bedrooms all on the 2nd floor, nice townhome, new
broadloom, new flooring. Bright rooms. Upgraded
kitchen. Large bedrooms, 2 pc. ensuite in master.
Across from mall on Sinclair. Call me to see.
RM325-92
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